Mantorp Park

Sunday

Black 0900-0920
Practice started at 9:01:34

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/15/2013 09:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:33.767 +8.149 9:04:16.704 7 1:27.815 +1.306 9:11:15.213
(128) Jan Mandelid 3 1:25.951 +0.333 9:05:42.655 8 1:26.509 9:12:41.722
1 9:02:18.557 4 1:26.216 +0.598 9:07:08.871
2 1:27.860 +3.933 9:03:46.417 5 1:25.618 9:08:34.489 (88) Christian Sebell Steensen
3 1:27.329 +3.402 9:05:13.746 6 1:25.826 +0.208 9:10:00.315 1 9:03:54.306
4 1:25.552 +1.625 9:06:39.298 7 1:28.810 +3.192 9:11:29.125 2 1:29.894 +2.891 9:05:24.200
5 1:23.927 9:08:03.225 8 1:26.771 +1.153 9:12:55.896 3 1:29.026 +2.023 9:06:53.226
6 1:50.936 +27.009 9:09:54.161 4 1:28.814 +1.811 9:08:22.040
7 1:30.096 +6.169 9:11:24.257 (51) Pelle Meijer 5 1:29.529 +2.526 9:09:51.569
8 1:24.404 +0.477 9:12:48.661 1 9:03:42.449 6 1:27.003 9:11:18.572
9 1:24.825 +0.898 9:14:13.486 2 1:31.293 +5.582 9:05:13.742 7 1:28.725 +1.722 9:12:47.297
10 1:25.397 +1.470 9:15:38.883 3 1:30.124 +4.413 9:06:43.866
1" 1:24.733 +0.806 9:17:03.616 4 1:28.331 +2.620 9:08:12.197 (500) Lucas Christiansen
5 1:27.577 +1.866 9:09:39.774 1 9:02:19.473
(89) Nick Hvolbgl 6 1:27.138 +1.427 9:11:06.912 2 1:29.411 +2.401 9:03:48.884
1 9:04:01.444 7 1:28.230 +2.519 9:12:35.142 3 1:28.382 +1.372 9:05:17.266
2 1:25.421 +1.437 9:05:26.865 8 1:27.398 +1.687 9:14:02.540 4 1:27.440 +0.430 9:06:44.706
3 1:23.984 9:06:50.849 9 1:25.711 9:15:28.251 5 1:28.760 +1.750 9:08:13.466
4 1:25.368 +1.384 9:08:16.217 6 1:27.217 +0.207 9:09:40.683
5 1:25.056 +1.072 9:09:41.273 (96) Viktor Osberg 7 1:27.902 +0.892 9:11:08.585
6 1:25.569 +1.585 9:11:06.842 1 9:03:46.165 8 1:27.209 +0.199 9:12:35.794
7 1:24.986 +1.002 9:12:31.828 2 1:28.307 +2.170 9:05:14.472 9 1:29.229 +2.219 9:14:05.023
8 1:24.416 +0.432 9:13:56.244 3 1:26.137 9:06:40.609 10 1:27.010 9:15:32.033
9 1:24.363 +0.379 9:15:20.607 1 1:27.756 +0.746 9:16:59.789
10 1:24.261 +0.277 9:16:44.868 (32) Mathias Urup
1" 1:24.962 +0.978 9:18:09.830 1 9:03:12.797 (38) David Wrangefors
2 1:32.531 +6.390 9:04:45.328 1 9:02:35.661
(76) Benjamin Andersen 3 1:33.361 +7.220 9:06:18.689 2 1:34.026 +6.885 9:04:09.687
1 9:04:01.325 4 1:27.617 +1.476 9:07:46.306 3 1:31.927 +4.786 9:05:41.614
2 1:24.733 +0.665 9:05:26.058 5 1:26.158 +0.017 9:09:12.464 4 1:34.068 +6.927 9:07:15.682
3 1:24.068 9:06:50.126 6 1:26.141 9:10:38.605 5 1:34.662 +7.521 9:08:50.344
4 1:24.707 +0.639 9:08:14.833 7 1:28.374 +2.233 9:12:06.979 6 1:36.428 +9.287 9:10:26.772
5 1:26.629 +2.561 9:09:41.462 8 1:26.187 +0.046 9:13:33.166 7 1:28.933 +1.792 9:11:55.705
6 1:25.910 +1.842 9:11:07.372 9 1:26.773 +0.632 9:14:59.939 8 1:27.141 9:13:22.846
10 1:26.933 +0.792 9:16:26.872 9 1:27.802 +0.661 9:14:50.648
(86) Pontus Johansson 1 1:27.352 +1.211 9:17:54.224 10 1:28.166 +1.025 9:16:18.814
1 9:02:19.825
2 1:28.052 +3.270 9:03:47.877 (171) Sgren Krogh (77) Thomas Kappelgaard
3 1:28.110 +3.328 9:05:15.987 1 9:01:56.101 1 9:04:08.034
4 1:26.744 +1.962 9:06:42.731 2 1:49.895 +23.548 9:03:45.996 2 1:29.092 +1.891 9:05:37.126
5 1:25.776 +0.994 9:08:08.507 3 1:33.761 +7.414 9:05:19.757 3 1:28.498 +1.297 9:07:05.624
6 1:25.676 +0.894 9:09:34.183 4 1:30.081 +3.734 9:06:49.838 4 1:27.338 +0.137 9:08:32.962
7 1:27.280 +2.498 9:11:01.463 5 1:30.047 +3.700 9:08:19.885 5 1:27.201 9:10:00.163
8 1:26.338 +1.556 9:12:27.801 6 1:27.748 +1.401 9:09:47.633 6 1:27.493 +0.292 9:11:27.656
9 1:25.413 +0.631 9:13:53.214 7 1:26.347 9:11:13.980
10 1:25.607 +0.825 9:15:18.821 8 1:27.335 +0.988 9:12:41.315 (-??-) - 8413120 -
1 1:24.782 9:16:43.603 1 9:02:40.141
12 1:25.968 +1.186 9:18:09.571 (127) Rickard Haggren 2 1:31.815 +4.534 9:04:11.956
1 9:03:05.615 3 1:30.175 +2.894 9:05:42.131
(169) Andreas Stefansen 2 1:30.141 +3.738 9:04:35.756 4 1:28.947 +1.666 9:07:11.078
1 9:02:40.295 3 1:28.045 +1.642 9:06:03.801 5 1:27.479 +0.198 9:08:38.557
2 1:31.953 +6.434 9:04:12.248 4 1:26.403 9:07:30.204 6 1:27.281 9:10:05.838
3 1:29.758 +4.239 9:05:42.006 5 9:59.060 +8:32.657 9:17:29.264
4 1:25.595 +0.076 9:07:07.601 (82) Morten Overgaard
5 1:28.071 +2.552 9:08:35.672 (136) Daniel Blomgqvist 1 9:02:33.800
6 1:25.519 9:10:01.191 1 9:02:22.459 2 1:34.650 +7.205 9:04:08.450
7 1:26.891 +1.372 9:11:28.082 2 1:30.398 +3.889 9:03:52.857 3 1:29.482 +2.037 9:05:37.932
8 1:27.038 +1.519 9:12:55.120 3 1:28.331 +1.822 9:05:21.188 4 1:29.235 +1.790 9:07:07.167
4 1:28.559 +2.050 9:06:49.747 5 1:28.568 +1.123 9:08:35.735
(3) Tue Mgllehgj Larsen 5 1:28.920 +2.411 9:08:18.667 6 1:27.445 9:10:03.180
1 9:02:42.937 6 1:28.731 +2.222 9:09:47.398 7 1:27.955 +0.510 9:11:31.135
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) Ivan Saaby Hansen
1 9:01:34.229
2 1:42.961 +14.827 9:03:17.190
3 1:30.034 +1.900 9:04:47.224
4 1:29.491 +1.357 9:06:16.715
5 1:28.168 +0.034 9:07:44.883
6 1:28.134 9:09:13.017
(5010) Martin Greven Hansen
1 9:02:41.735
2 1:32.624 +3.563 9:04:14.359
3 1:30.320 +1.259 9:05:44.679
4 1:30.382 +1.321 9:07:15.061
5 1:30.166 +1.105 9:08:45.227
6 1:29.338 +0.277 9:10:14.565
7 1:29.061 9:11:43.626
8 2:15.661 +46.600 9:13:59.287
9 1:41.751 +12.690 9:15:41.038
(164) Per Poulsen
1 9:02:44.005
2 1:32.640 +3.553 9:04:16.645
3 1:31.330 +2.243 9:05:47.975
4 1:30.013 +0.926 9:07:17.988
5 1:32.040 +2.953 9:08:50.028
6 1:29.087 9:10:19.115
7 1:30.665 +1.578 9:11:49.780
(8) Martin Andersson
1 9:02:42.824
2 1:32.996 +3.233 9:04:15.820
3 1:31.035 +1.272 9:05:46.855
4 1:30.365 +0.602 9:07:17.220
5 1:29.763 9:08:46.983
6 1:30.206 +0.443 9:10:17.189
(78) Anders Almkvist
1 9:02:20.847
2 1:42.862 +11.733 9:04:03.709
3 1:31.948 +0.819 9:05:35.657
4 1:31.351 +0.222 9:07:07.008
5 1:31.129 9:08:38.137
(-??-)- 4178770 -
1 9:19:36.194
(101) Kenneth Faaborg Schregder
1 9:19:40.723
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